
Overall

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Pts Place Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1 1 3 5 1

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 2 2 1 5 2

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 5 3 4 12 3

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 4 5 2 11 4

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 3 4 7 14 5

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 7 7 7 21 6

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Pts Place Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 2 1 1 4 1

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 1 2 3 6 2

Division: ARC (3 boats) 
Boat Total

Points

1 Sunquest Paredes, Wilfredo 24 2 1 4 1

2 Captain Winky Long, Justin 53 1 4/DNS 7 2

3 Otra Cuba Libre Buller, Marc/Cathy 7 4/DNC 4/DNC 12 3

RACE 1

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0736 11:38:00 12:29:18 0:51:18 0:55:05 1

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0749 11:38:00 12:31:33 0:53:33 0:57:34 2

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9540 11:38:00 12:39:40 1:01:40 0:58:50 3

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.0429 11:38:00 12:34:34 0:56:34 0:59:00 4

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.0311 11:38:00 12:38:30 1:00:30 1:02:23 5

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 0.9572 11:38:00 12:36:28 0:58:28 0:55:58 OCS

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8846 11:45:00 12:54:59 1:09:59 1:01:54 1

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8580 11:45:00 13:01:01 1:16:01 1:05:13 2

RACE 2

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0736 12:55:00 13:37:10 0:42:10 0:45:16 1

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0749 12:55:00 13:39:32 0:44:32 0:47:52 2

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.0311 12:55:00 13:42:22 0:47:22 0:48:50 3

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9540 12:55:00 13:46:24 0:51:24 0:49:02 4

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.0429 12:55:00 13:42:26 0:47:26 0:49:28 5

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 0.9572 12:55:00 DNF 7

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8580 13:11:00 14:10:20 0:59:20 0:50:54 1

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8846 13:11:00 14:10:34 0:59:34 0:52:42 2

RACE 3

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0749 13:55:00 14:36:42 0:41:42 0:44:49 1

Main Squeeze Mark Kamilar Tripp 33 43907 1.0429 13:55:00 14:40:27 0:45:27 0:47:24 2

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0736 13:55:00 14:40:25 0:45:25 0:48:46 3

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.0311 13:55:00 14:43:40 0:48:40 0:50:11 4

Relentless Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Salana 35 60670 0.9572 13:55:00 DNF 7

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9540 13:55:00 DNF 7

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8580 14:19:00 14:59:59 0:40:59 0:35:10 1

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8846 14:19:00 DSQ 3

BBYRA  ORC#2   CGSC Annual Regatta  October 19, 2019

Pos Skipper Sail 2 3 Pos
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